
DAY DATE OPPOSITION COMPETITION VENUE

Tuesday 4th May Low Laithes League Away

Tuesday 11th May Low Laithes League Home

Wednesday 19th May West End League Away

Tuesday 25th May Hebden Bridge Valley Cup Away

Tuesday 1st June West End League Home

Wednesday 9th June Bradley Hall / Longley Park Friendly Home

Monday 14th June Saddleworth League Away

Tuesday 15th June Outlane / West End Friendly Outlane

Tuesday 22nd June Seniors Open Open Ryburn

Tuesday  29th June Saddleworth League Home

Tuesday 20th July Elland / Hebden Bridge Friendly Home

Tuesday 27th July Lightcliffe / Queensbury TRI-Am Lightcliffe

Thursday 5th August Todmorden League Away

Tuesday 10th August Todmorden League Home

Friday 13th August Am Am Am Competition Open Ryburn


